
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

44

231

321

307

61

5

22

7

6

155

159

Name

HCS MotorSport Helder Santo

Diogo Faria

Flávio Belo

Antonio Vieira

Joao Neves

Ricardo Bras

Sergio Dias

André Dias

Bruno Antunes

Joao Oliveira

Francisco Gaspar

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

12

6

Diff

-

+5.415

+5.864

+16.975

+17.364

+27.460

+31.163

+40.821

1 Lap

3 Laps

9 Laps

Gap

-

+5.415

+0.449

+11.111

+0.389

+10.096

+3.703

+9.658

1 Lap

2 Laps

6 Laps

Best Tm

39.901

39.860

39.425

41.066

41.001

41.080

41.138

42.361

42.276

41.360

43.830

Total Tm

10:06.061

10:11.476

10:11.925

10:23.036

10:23.425

10:33.521

10:37.224

10:46.882

10:11.494

8:21.850

10:30.061

Comment

Sorted on LapsTaça Euroindy

2T

Manga 1

Race (15 Laps)

Euroindy 0,880 Km

20-10-2018 13:47

Margin of Victory

+5.415

Avg. Speed

78,408

Best Lap Tm

39.425

Best Spd

80,355

Best Lap by

[321] Flávio Belo
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